TOYOTA INNOVA 2011-2012

FRONT BUMPER BK

g ——— Wl

4 GRILLE WITH CP MOULDING ALL CP

7 GRILLE MOULDING CENTER CP

\_J/

10 TAIL LAMP UNIT

13 FENDER W/S.L HOLE

[\[e] CODE
1 TYB169 NA
2 TYBF169 NA
3 TYB164 NA
4 TYG169 NA
5 53111-0K540
6 53111-0K550
7 TYGM169 CA
8 TYGM169 LA
TYGM169 RA
9 TYHL169 LA
TYHL169 RA
10 TYL169 LA
TYL169 RA
11 TYIF169 LA
TYIF169 RA
12 TYF169 LA
TYF169 RA
13 TYF169 LB
TYF169 RB
14 TYH169 NA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER BK
FRONT BUMPER FINISHER
REAR BUMPER

GRILLE WITH CP MOULDING ALL CP

GRILLE, RADIATOR

GRILLE W/O GRILLE MOULDING
GRILLE MOULDING CENTER CP
GRILLE MOULDING LH CP
GRILLE MOULDING RH CP
HEAD LAMP LH

HEAD LAMP RH

TAIL LAMP UNIT LH

TAIL LAMP UNIT RH

INNER FENDER LH

INNER FENDER RH

FRONT FENDER W/O S/LAMP LH
FRONT FENDER W/O S/LAMP RH
FENDER W/S.L HOLE LH
FENDER W/S.L HOLE RH

HOOD W/O HOLE

2 FRONT BUMPER FINISHER

5 GRILLE, RADIATOR

INNER FENDER

"

14 HOOD W/O HOLE

MODEL YEAR

INNOVA 2011-2012 52119-0M913
INNOVA 2011-2012 53112-0K090
INNOVA 2008-2012 52159-0K916
INNOVA 2011-2012 531111-0K530
INNOVA 2011-2012 53111-0K540
INNOVA 2011-2012 53111-0K550
INNOVA 2011-2012 53122-0K190
INNOVA 2011-2012 53124-0K010
INNOVA 2011-2012 53123-0K010
INNOVA 2011-2012 81170-0K520/0K540
INNOVA 2011-2012 81130-0K520/0K540
INNOVA 2011-2012 81561-0K210
INNOVA 2011-2012 81551-0K210
INNOVA 2011-2012 53806-0K120
INNOVA 2011-2012 53805-0K120
INNOVA 2011-2012 53812-0K120
INNOVA 2011-2012 53811-0K120
INNOVA 2011-2012 53812-0K140
INNOVA 2011-2012 53811-0K140
INNOVA 2011-2012 53301-0K130

OEM

3 REAR BUMPER

6 GRILLE W/O GRILLE MOULDING

12 FRONT FENDER W/O S/LAMP
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3.13

1.14
1.14
1.00
0.25
0.25
4.50

9.35
9.35
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
12.00

GW
3.55
3.54
3.51

2.38
2.38
1.00
0.25
0.25
5.00

9.35
9.35
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
14.00

M3

0.0600
0.0500
0.0600
0.0500
0.0313
0.0313
0.0200
0.0100
0.0100
0.0600

0.0600
0.0600
0.0750
0.0750
0.0750
0.0750
0.1200

PART LINK




1

TAIL GATE W/O SPOILER HOLE

TOYOTA INNOVA 2011-2012

2 BUMPER BRKF

3 HOOD INSULATOR

4 DOOR MIRRORD ELECTRIC W/LAMP

[\[e]

CODE

1 TYT169 NA
2 52116-0K090
52115-0K090

3 TYHI169 NA
4 TYMR169 LB
TYMR169 RB

DESCRIPTION MODEL
TAIL GATE W/O SPOILER HOLE INNOVA
BUMPER BRK F-LH INNOVA
BUMPER BRK F-RH INNOVA
HOOD INSULATOR INNOVA

DOOR MIRROR LHD ELECTRIC W/LAMP LH INNOVA
DOOR MIRROR LHD ELECTRIC W/LAMP RH INNOVA

YEAR OEM
2011-2012
2011-2012 52116-0K090
2011-2012 52115-0K090
2008-2012 53341-0K091
2011-2012
2011-2012

NwW
24.00
0.07
0.09

GW
25.00
0.08
0.09

M3

0.2000
0.0010
0.0004
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